
Name Ticket Number Fish Type Time Weight

Callie Paumen 1892 Bass 12:06 4.792

Jodi Clark 1748 Bass 12:15 1.956

Deb McLonnau 643 Bass 12:16 2.764

Sara Carrigan 3408 Bass 12:15 2.282

Jason Roske 366 Bass 12:10 1.180

Hunter Hardel 2466 Bass 12:10 1.602

Zach Schmidt 2531 Bass 12:29 1.986

Jason Hillman 1364 Bass 12:25 4.484

Bekki Martyn 2039 Bass 12:30 2.834

Craig Dose 2255 Bass 12:30 2.672

Kelly Wurm 2116 Bass 12:40 2.230

Noah Behrends 813 Bass 12:41 1.934

Nick Lund 2586 Bass 12:40 2.740

Rich Holcomb 2080 Bass 12:44 3.384

Hudson Poole 314 Bass 12:45 3.420

Robby Smith 3419 Bass 12:46 2.384

Brandon Psyk 2568 Bass 12:34 3.848

Charlie Olson 2522 Bass 12:52 3.326

Rose Purtcio 67 Bass 1:00 2.868

Wyatt Atchison 803 Bass 12:48 2.076

Tom Scheiber 808 Bass 12:56 2.241

Bo Paumen 3116 Bass 12:56 4.156

Todd  Stein 319 Bass 12:59 1.836

Molly Holmgren 3392 Bass 1:10 1.876

Will Peroutka 312 Bass 1:03 2.470

Jake Jacobson 2700 Bass 1:00 2.162

Jeremy Dixon 3257 Bass 1:01 1.746

Zach Kaufman 3200 Bass 1:02 3.866

Henley O'Connor 2186 Bass 1:07 3.954

Cory Schultz 1970 Bass 1:11 2.162

Ken Vollmer 1621 Bass 1:07 2.482

Lilly GutKnecht 3099 Bass 1:28 1.954

Dennis/Jill Wittrock 901 Bass 1:30 1.874

Chase Redrdon 2552 Bass 1:18 3.876

David Stollman 2823 Bass 1:08 1.278

Nick Holper 2130 Bass 1:15 2.102

Tim Nquyen 1259 Bass 1:16 1.672

Brad Wurm 2115 Bass 1:19 2.856

Garret Vos 46 Bass 1:25 0.810

Hunter Malachek 889 Bass 1:20 3.350

Tim Callahan 2198 Bass 1:38 2.788

Logan Ripley 106 Bass 1:39 2.342

Evan Swiggin 1016 Bass 1:43 4.789

Dale Wurm 4450 Bass 1:42 2.114

Mitch Hulmbrech 306 Bass 1:51 3.512

Justin Wirgau 1993 Bass 1:47 2.744



Bennet 3217 Bass 1:50 1.778

Phil Modney 2930 Bass 1:53 2.884

Bubba Hedberg 991 Bass 1:59 2.972

David Spunk 1776 Bass 1:57 1.967

Rob Arciari 452 Bass 1:57 2.412

Mark Laour 507 Bass 1:55 2.278

Dale Wurm 1661 Bass 2:05 2.578

Claire Gustaffson 773 Bass 2:04 4.318

Phil 2487 Bass 2:06 2.764

Jack Eide 2554 Bass 2:13 3.848

Jered Topp 1815 Bass 2:15 2.446

Cole Thoaupson 2961 Bass 2:14 3.796

Zach Peterson 2589 Bass 2:13 1.768

Shane Johnson 3170 Bass 2:17 2.248

Nial Rund 1622 Bass 2:13 4.658

Scott VanWotenchunk 1988 Bass 2:15 1.316

Riley Decker 525 Bass 2:23 4.190

Cory Meyer 189 Bass 2:22 2.076

Hillary Manke 839 Bass 2:23 1.824

Lucas Paumen 998 Bass 2:47 2.578

Luas Paumen 995 Bass 2:47 2.502

Kody Delarise 49 Bass 2:51 2.668

Charile Mehr 115 Bass 2:57 2.212

Tiki Kuras 2446 Bass 2:11 2.458

Ben Feder 3210 Bass 2:40 1.476

Tim Farber 1316 Bass 2:45 2.558

Abby Schmidt 1963 Bass 2:41 3.378

Luke Johnson 192 Bass 2:43 2.834

Allison Vealetzek 885 Bass 2:45 2.946

Zach Peterson 2590 Bass 2:45 4.310

Ben Sherman 1708 Bass 2:54 3.348

Dan Wood 1930 Bass 2:54 2.342

Reed Deal 80 Bass 2:58 3.812

Steve Wood 2149 Bass 2:54 2.748

Eric Jacobson 2094 Bass 2:51 4.032

Dan Psyk 2567 Bass 2:49 2.426

Randy Galles 2218 Bass 2:47 2.142

Jordon Hichman 1081 Bass 2:59 3.072

Logan Ripley 104 Bass 2:58 3.562

Tony Ralph 1211 Bass 1:40 2.278

Sharon Lundberg 3423 Bass 12:31 2.582

Everly Tikkanen 2079 Northern 12:07 1.834

Rhett Wurm 2605 Northern 12:07 1.278

Jayce Bode 2882 Northern 12:13 1.340

Tyler Tallman 3201 Northern 12:13 1.278

Robb Stevenson 2880 Northern 12:14 1.332

Kaeden Klatt 4632 Northern 12:09 1.028

Vincent Slager 2082 Northern 12:09 2.248

Adam Ceyden 2296 Northern 12:16 1.936

Jim Heintzelman 1754 Northern 12:14 1.228

Brad Lagequise 3042 Northern 12:09 1.218

Zehner Grieve 1755 Northern 12:14 1.936

Brinley Thomas 564 Northern 12:15 1.168

Germm Laban 1050 Northern 12:19 2.304

Curt Paumen 2824 Northern 12:25 1.162



Dale Rooney 2944 Northern 12:24 1.198

Dale Wurm 1971 Northern 12:20 2.238

Corbin Golby 100 Northern 12:20 1.814

Matt Cammack 1317 Northern 12:23 1.388

Allison Vealetzek0420 420 Northern 12:23 1.842

Vack Cide 2553 Northern 12:25 2.050

Bill Whelan 967 Northern 12:23 2.124

Lexy Banberg 2602 Northern 12:17 2.174

Noah Behrends 812 Northern 12:18 1.474

Taya Marshall 749 Northern 12:20 1.292

Lincoln Reinke 2390 Northern 12:20 1.638

Robbie P 1850 Northern 12:24 1.152

Tracy Birr 1395 Northern 12:25 0.958

Clay Bursch 3263 Northern 12:21 1.582

Luke Stoesz 4380 Northern 12:23 1.628

Cory Schultz 2866 Northern 12:24 1.351

Matt Blizl 1038 Northern 12:29 1.962

Dan Schwartz 4427 Northern 12:24 1.238

Todd Petron 3052 Northern 12:26 1.632

Jevon Midas 2518 Northern 12:26 1.588

Reed Rolfhus 3316 Northern 12:27 1.592

Milo Sjordin 870 Northern 12:32 2.190

Jodi Clark 1747 Northern 12:13 1.440

Lily Hedthe 2036 Northern 12:13 1.026

Andrew Dupont 1368 Northern 12:13 1.516

Hayley Kelly 541 Northern 12:13 2.520

Kimsreang Lee 2505 Northern 12:11 1.842

Melissa Meyer 1742 Northern 12:10 1.052

Tim Tellers 4448 Northern 12:09 1.186

Teri Pribul 3496 Northern 12:15 1.128

Jake Nigweli 3284 Northern 12:15 1.994

Al Babgi 2768 Northern 12:14 0.830

Brandon Bruski 1971 Northern 12:11 1.354

Troy Johnson 400 Northern 12:04 4.874

Erik Lemke 551 Northern 12:11 1.974

Mike Borell 1214 Northern 12:17 1.194

Mike Borell 1213 Northern 12:16 4.114

Jodi Clark 1750 Northern 12:17 1.567

Nick Standler 1975 Northern 12:16 1.034

Paul Pauelk 2006 Northern 12:15 2.212

Tim Kunkel 812 Northern 12:03 1.367

Tom Ned 994 Northern 12:10 1.536

Joe Rascat 2979 Northern 12:17 1.468

Tim Tivvanen 2076 Northern 12:16 1.608

Ethan Danielson 3012 Northern 12:15 1.164

Matt Bowow 1034 Northern 12:15 1.628

Colin Ulme 1226 Northern 12:20 1.230

Tony Paumen 2749 Northern 12:20 1.420

Mason Tormanen 369 Northern 12:18 1.554

Travis Anderson 910 Northern 12:20 2.154

Kashton Boltz 371 Northern 12:19 1.242

Nick Halloran 831 Northern 12:18 1.052

Beau Leaf 1370 Northern 12:18 1.152

Lowell Jensen 1819 Northern 12:18 1.412

Andrew Ramher 2796 Northern 12:30 1.940



Mitch Faust 1468 Northern 12:10 1.680

Ryan Erhard 1777 Northern 12:19 2.226

Jayce Bode 880 Northern 12:19 1.108

Joe Rieben 75 Northern 12:18 1.066

John Shultz 3150 Northern 12:19 1.648

Gavin Beneh 2029 Northern 12:18 1.118

Jeremy Sletteh 1365 Northern 12:18 2.254

Greg Lundberg 3424 Northern 12:31 1.858

Nick Zanston 1943 Northern 12:13 1.430

Luke Stoesz 2080 Northern 12:33 1.246

Jiustin Martyn 2036 Northern 12:29 1.450

Hans Wuollet 3356 Northern 12:32 1.019

Sam Nelson 1957 Northern 12:27 0.988

Jake Swanson 2061 Northern 12:27 1.174

Steve Blizil 579 Northern 12:29 1.342

Jeff Johson 3475 Northern 12:30 1.218

Cory Schultz 2813 Northern 12:26 2.148

Brinley Thomas 2722 Northern 12:24 1.540

Jesse Vieths 774 Northern 12:20 1.032

Brogan Manthi 2893 Northern 12:25 1.856

Brogan Manthi 2895 Northern 12:25 2.160

Erica Erdmann 2490 Northern 12:25 1.326

AJ  Kuhl 2736 Northern 12:20 0.456

Hunter Malachek               0888888 Northern 12:20 1.968

Ron Fobbo 2165 Northern 12:21 1.185

Trever Goetke 1275 Northern 12:15 1.362

Vince Schlicher 1086 Northern 12:22 5.682

Waylon Alama                      2037Northern 12:20 1.740

Tanner Motzko 1091 Northern 12:20 1.204

Chad Walters 168 Northern 12:22 1.124

Al Wurm 993 Northern 12.22 1.396

Abby Schmidt 1962 Northern 12:08 1.230

Zach Schmidt 2532 Northern 12:10 0.572

Brandan Paumen               25442544 Northern 12:22 1.376

Ryan Navak 857 Northern 12:10 1.840

Nolan O'Conner 97 Northern 12:23 1.998

David Kleist 1305 Northern 12:20 1.994

Ryan Klover 682 Northern 12:31 1.278

Ryan Klover 684 Northern 12:31 1.914

Brett Strommen 2515 Northern 12:31 6.374

Ann Lemke 552 Northern 12:30 1.828

Jordan Becker 2240 Northern 12:33 1.176

Eli Tropp 965 Northern 12:32 1.520

Ryan Klover 681 Northern 12:31 1.564

Tom Skraba 2023 Northern 12:25 1.934

Nick Schmitz 2143 Northern 12:26 1.240

Cole Sutherland 3204 Northern 12:28 1.062

Wes Johnson 444 Northern 12:28 1.172

Bob Smith 2286 Northern 12:27 1.024

Connor Nordhe 2948 Northern 12:28 1.312

Alex Blizil 834 Northern 12:29 3.892

John Antil 1500 Northern 12:30 1.956

Morgan Psyk 2371 Northern 12:30 1.572

Angela Gallo 845 Northern 12:30 1.036

Alexander Ruud 2790 Northern 12:31 1.406



Mitchell Stier 2354 Northern 12:30 1.152

Quentin Johnson 3374 Northern 12:33 1.672

Mark Smith 3251 Northern 12:33 3.258

Duane Price 2085 Northern 12:34 1.726

Gary Lehman 2400 Northern 12:33 1.112

Todd Jenkins 2623 Northern 12:34 2.522

Deb Heiner 1987 Northern 12:34 1.406

Austin Friedrichs 706 Northern 12:35 1.108

Ryan Anderley 709 Northern 12:35 1.884

Abbey Larson 2631 Northern 12:36 1.256

Mike Huhn 2103 Northern 12:35 1.438

Harlan Plan 785 Northern 12:33 0.992

Shawn Roehlku 2930 Northern 12:39 1.022

Austin Staruer 671 Northern 12:39 1.714

Austin 669 Northern 12:39 1.146

David Lee 2897 Northern 12:35 1.068

Henry Hallorom 829 Northern 12:34 1.560

William Helmbrecht 2089 Northern 12:34 1.226

Zach Burns 925 Northern 12:35 1.778

Teddy Halloran 828 Northern 12:36 2.024

Allen Wittrack 1807 Northern 12:35 1.885

Mike Huhn 2102 Northern 12:35 1.528

Mckenna Ferris 1210 Northern 12:39 0.990

Jake Blaun 184 Northern 12:39 1.650

Bill Carey 907 Northern 12:40 1.934

Ethan Tormanen 370 Northern 12:41 1.678

Grant Maiden 2358 Northern 12:40 1.652

Nick Lurd 2585 Northern 12:39 1.152

Matt Farnick 2974 Northern 12:39 1.550

Ryan Erhard 1778 Northern 12:40 2.636

Lowell Lund 2588 Northern 12:40 2.008

Nick Lund 2587 Northern 12:35 1.828

Colton Lee 1760 Northern 12:47 2.412

Julie Bosch 1991 Northern 12:47 1.026

Harper Smith 3418 Northern 12:47 1.854

Tyler Sullivan 2194 Northern 12:46 0.714

Mike Kuwalk 2611 Northern 12:45 0.552

Jesse Hardel 2469 Northern 12:45 1.252

Sullie Pichotta 387 Northern 12:37 1.978

Scott Mackenzie 1090 Northern 12:43 1.662

Kelly Demarais 1832 Northern 12:43 1.444

Greg Czech 2078 Northern 12:43 1.467

Scott Bier 1934 Northern 12:42 2.158

Jesse Hardel 2468 Northern 12:45 1.512

Jeremy Kittock 2228 Northern 12:35 1.274

Jonah 2114 Northern 12:45 1.828

Brenda Naber 2199 Northern 12:40 1.328

Tony Johnson 1837 Northern 12:43 1.150

John Hanson 2763 Northern 12:42 1.982

Jesse Wolf 1728 Northern 12:48 2.542

Sheila Dudley 3499 Northern 12:49 1.130

Jeremi Suchy 2857 Northern 12:49 2.418

Taylor Krause 2008 Northern 12:50 3.743

Adam Gravunke 3337 Northern 12:51 1.278

Ray Rotter 196 Northern 12:51 2.042



Jessica Dupont 1379 Northern 12:52 1.392

Damian Beffel 2615 Northern 12:53 1.386

Sawyer Brownlee 3072 Northern 12:53 1.142

Jake Jensen 2777 Northern 12:48 1.580

Molly Tellers 4449 Northern 12:48 1.368

Dan Suchy 2864 Northern 12:50 5.682

Doug Mohrbacher 1871 Northern 12:51 1.456

Tim Mohrbacher 1881 Northern 12:51 2.362

Brent Chrast 2628 Northern 12:52 1.336

Jamen Topp 1816 Northern 12:54 1.772

Jake Swanson 2109 Northern 12:54 1.156

Brendan Eggels 2369 Northern 12:54 1.164

Missy Wiley 809 Northern 12:56 6.042

Luke Rausch 562 Northern 12:57 1.728

Travis Manthe 3460 Northern 12:58 2.024

Bryan Schaver 921 Northern 12:58 1.458

Jack Lauer 375 Northern 12:58 1.604

Vannak Eltum 2502 Northern 12:59 1.986

Derek 702 Northern 12:59 1.648

Jake Paumen 3113 Northern 12:56 1.754

Grayson Mills 514 Northern 12:54 1.116

Jim Heimtehm 1753 Northern 12:52 1.892

Steve Reining 457 Northern 12:55 1.932

James Burke 977 Northern 12:56 1.150

Wiley Wiegert 4421 Northern 12:56 0.910

Joe Scharc 3270 Northern 12:57 1.202

Cole Poscs 2379 Northern 12:56 1.192

Brett Jarmuzek 2008 Northern 12:57 1.322

Luke Paumen 3111 Northern 12:56 1.356

Corey O'Gara 2077 Northern 12:58 1.194

Todd Stein 318 Northern 12:59 2.230

Kevin Knese 1900 Northern 12:45 1.682

Angela Deal 2025 Northern 1:04 3.742

Kurt Beck 3259 Northern 1:01 1.022

Megan Gramsey 816 Northern 12:59 1.202

Fred Becker 2239 Northern 12:59 1.124

Brandon Albreiht 539 Northern 1:02 1.034

Dan Lidberg 2173 Northern 1:02 1.248

Amanda Nyren 3118 Northern 1:05 0.968

Matthew Weicome 2157 Northern 1:00 1.042

Andy Schwindel 851 Northern 1:05 1.402

Ross Larson 2372 Northern 1:02 1.332

Tom Nev 904 Northern 12:50 1.536

Zach Vos 45 Northern 1:03 1.422

Zach Kaufman 2811 Northern 1:02 1.432

Luke Boldon 2117 Northern 1:04 1.280

Jeff Straub 2789 Northern 1:05 1.334

Mitch Heimbrent 301 Northern 1:12 1.872

Grant Maiden 2357 Northern 1:11 1.438

Myles 2819 Northern 1:58 1.836

Robert Crane 3327 Northern 1:59 1.218

Brett Goetz 2608 Northern 2:00 2.094

Troy Lindefelst 132 Northern 2:02 1.502

Jeff Couctcight 90 Northern 2:01 0.998

Brett Lund 1861 Northern 2:02 1.056



Bill Couette 202 Northern 1:29 1.518

Trisha Eberle 2296 Northern 1:29 1.872

George Farnick 2971 Northern 1:29 1.930

Lola Russell 1039 Northern 1:43 2.032

David Hausladen 1903 Northern 1:30 1.184

Joe Rassat 519 Northern 1:35 1.048

Duane Strommen 399 Northern 1:40 1.218

Addy Guck 3464 Northern 1:37 1.206

Travis Manthe 3456 Northern 1:40 1.602

Matt Cammack 677 Northern 1:40 1.358

Jeremy Dixon 3258 Northern 1:43 1.672

Sheena Alexander 3292 Northern 1:43 1.802

Jake Paumen 1889 Northern 1:44 1.792

Nolan Braun 2196 Northern 1:45 5.914

Chris Swiggum 1017 Northern 1:45 2.472

Scott Swiggum 1014 Northern 1:44 1.814

Chris Swiggum 2195 Northern 1:45 1.842

Nolan Braun 1015 Northern 1:43 1.424

Nicole Vink 1243 Northern 1:45 0.832

Joe Kraus 1257 Northern 1:46 1.382

Kyle Golby 980 Northern 1:47 0.732

Jeremy Sletten 1366 Northern 1:47 1.982

Brandon Kirby 3119 Northern 1:48 1.431

Tim Tikkanen 2077 Northern 1:49 2.046

Ryan Erhard 2498 Northern 1:57 1.390

Brenda Naber 2200 Northern 1:51 1.710

Jack Shultz 3149 Northern 2:19 1.792

Joe Jude 2072 Northern 1:55 1.224

Josh Geslon 502 Northern 2:07 1.320

Chris Schmidt 501 Northern 2:07 1.329

Dillon Peurson 1780 Northern 2:07 1.884

Travis Anderson 911 Northern 2:07 1.298

Derek 87 Northern 2:08 1.426

Blane Lindell 3433 Northern 2:00 1.648

Nick Triagon 127 Northern 2:10 1.392

Becky Hall 2646 Northern 2:11 1.778

Zachary Torgersen 1138 Northern 2:11 1.306

Ryan Klover 772 Northern 2:04 2.262

Kurt Beck 3471 Northern 2:06 1.392

Carson Lindell 356 Northern 2:07 1.136

Jay Cina 2343 Northern 2:07 1.652

Robb Stevenson 2342 Northern 2:07 1.982

Jace Como 2533 Northern 2:07 1.440

Amanda Oelfke 3361 Northern 2:07 1.628

Jeff Lehn 1238 Northern 2:09 1.614

Matt Cammack 676 Northern 2:10 2.478

Kaeden Klutt 2350 Northern 2:11 1.130

Noah Ryan 1089 Northern 2:12 1.510

Krystal Purtis 1375 Northern 1:56 1.370

Justin Lehtola 432 Northern 1:56 1.402

Ethan Quast 2591 Northern 1:57 1.078

Brian Och 2124 Northern 2:44 2.104

Megan Decker 3443 Northern 2:43 1.610

Brad LagerQuist 3043 Northern 2:44 2.830

Brett Alama 2035 Northern 2:44 1.656



Gerry Labau 959 Northern 2:44 1.506

Kim Strearg 2506 Northern 2:28 1.742

Doug Mohrbucker 1873 Northern 2:26 1.282

Don 1234 Northern 2:27 2.434

Gabe Baron 1049 Northern 2:25 1.634

Gabe Baron 1035 Northern 2:34 1.834

Will Seymour 313 Northern 2:24 1.972

Paul Buirge 794 Northern 2:22 1.430

Dylan Vos 48 Northern 2:22 1.310

Chris Grajkauske 4452 Northern 2:22 2.230

Jake Urban 2570 Northern 2:21 1.506

Mike Borell 1212 Northern 2:20 1.624

Ryan Meinstsma 3265 Northern 2:29 1.720

Colton Lidberg 2058 Northern 2:29 1.626

Allen Rossberg 674 Northern 2:30 1.476

Carter Gogn 495 Northern 2:26 2.190

Douglas Raesh 3462 Northern 2:25 2.020

Cory Meyer 190 Northern 2:22 1.740

Mitch Quith 1605 Northern 2:22 1.558

Riley Decker 324 Northern 2:23 6.780

Nathan Bearer 2021 Northern 2:22 2.750

Wes Bennis 2305 Northern 2:20 1.258

Ray Hogrefe 1932 Northern 2:39 2.128

Robin Wittetts 814 Northern 2:39 2.628

Liam Smith 3333 Northern 2:37 2.648

Megan Smith 3334 Northern 2:37 1.089

Bill Couette 203 Northern 2:34 4.058

Matt Dakkebalden 1825 Northern 2:32 1.158

Matt Dakkebalden 1821 Northern 2:34 1.248

Locs Lomson 1029 Northern 2:58 2.268

Kyle Lindsley 3045 Northern 2:33 1.264

Ray Hosrele 1931 Northern 2:39 1.428

Ezra Zirbes 2144 Northern 2:38 1.982

Jodi Clazk 1749 Northern 2:38 1.248

Jeremiah Holmes 2053 Northern 2:36 1.496

Dale Wurm 1993 Northern 2:35 1.150

Derek Vaughn 2422 Northern 2:30 1.238

Doug Jerzak 499 Northern 2:30 1.248

Jolie Roske 3139 Northern 2:45 1.742

Cody Kramer 3020 Northern 2:45 2.156

Joe Schera 3271 Northern 2:47 1.218

Luke Logan 1931 Northern 2:29 1.652

Tammy Vealetzek 1773 Northern 2:30 1.356

Ben Cade 827 Northern 2:31 1.742

Malachi 1243 Northern 2:12 1.254

Miranda Psyk 2569 Northern 2:13 1.278

Ryan Bode 3286 Northern 2:14 2.090

Andy Corbin 3346 Northern 2:14 1.958

Zac Foster 450 Northern 2:15 1.758

Chase Roarden 2551 Northern 2:14 1.498

Brett Vos 3489 Northern 2:17 1.814

Ryan Dahl 3109 Northern 2:10 1.826

Ethan Danielson 3013 Northern 2:00 1.242

John Dahlheimer 2360 Northern 2:13 2.046

Megan Brier 2363 Northern 2:13 1.920



Robert Jacobson 2764 Northern 2:15 1.662

Dominik White 2519 Northern 2:14 1.234

Jayme Panek 1806 Northern 2:16 1.530

Gregory Dallinger 2102 Northern 2:16 1.272

Luke Rausch 563 Northern 2:16 1.432

Austin Starner 2275 Northern 2:18 3.532

Austin Starner 2274 Northern 2:18 1.732

Austin Starner 2273 Northern 2:16 1.672

Robert Crane 3326 Northern 2:16 1.392

Nathan Galles 2220 Northern 2:15 1.092

Lyle Bissell 2083 Northern 2:19 2.176

Henley O'Connor 2184 Northern 2:45 2.258

Lance Grund 4442 Northern 2:45 1.358

Hunter Madrson 2312 Northern 2:45 1.646

Tim Nguyen 1260 Northern 2:45 1.112

Chris Borchadt 1232 Northern 2:45 1.256

Sadie Peterson 1307 Northern 2:46 1.938

Brogan Manthie 2890 Northern 2:39 1.848

Aiden Parchen 1944 Northern 2:40 2.692

Vince Knese 2483 Northern 2:33 1.362

Jeremy Dixon 2416 Northern 2:41 2.004

Noah Nordlie 4632 Northern 2:48 1.492

Hailee Malachek 887 Northern 2:48 1.832

Jay Cina 2348 Northern 2:49 2.024

Oliver Hanson 2527 Northern 2:50 1.380

Lucas Pumen 997 Northern 2:47 2.542

Brian Larson 2124 Northern 2:47 1.662

Jake Nemec 464 Northern 2:49 2.014

Ben Elsen 143 Northern 2:33 1.250

Nik Zander 1944 Northern 3:00 1.576

Rick Schaust 2694 Northern 2:50 1.140

Kim Callahan 905 Northern 2:55 1.950

Ben Whelan 966 Northern 2:56 1.142

Lori Blizil 580 Northern 2:50 1.346

Jim Hemtchm 1752 Northern 2:56 1.676

Jevon Midas 673 Northern 2:57 1.237

Austin Friedricks 1736 Northern 2:56 0.856

Doug Mohrbaetor 1869 Northern 2:57 1.244

Dennk Wittrock 902 Northern 2:58 2.426

Rob Dongosl 1250 Northern 2:59 1.436

Griff Wood 1928 Northern 2:54 2.816

Scott Swiggum 739 Northern 2:56 1.972

Nolan Drauhn 555 Northern 2:56 1.473

Evan Swiggum 3058 Northern 2:57 1.523

JJ Debor 915 Northern 2:57 1.246

Gavin Wood 1229 Northern 2:54 1.324

Josh Deal 84 Northern 2:57 2.336

Helen Hawladen 1610 Northern 2:57 2.096

Josh Ghostley 2634 Northern 2:58 1.532

Dylan Eastham 2072 Northern 2:50 1.430

Andrew Lipke 2367 Northern 2:51 1.792

Autum Paumen 3112 Northern 2:52 2.484

Matt Sadowski 200 Northern 2:30 1.292

Joe Warchaski 1456 Northern 2:40 1.380

Lincoln Willcoxen 3497 Northern 2:41 1.560



Emery Bursher 2837 Northern 2:41 1.158

Matt Cammack 1318 Northern 2:43 1.728

Eric Farnick 2973 Northern 2:44 1.820

Mike Lehman 1999 Northern 1:10 1.268

Dmaggio 3156 Northern 12:37 1.328

Trent Ljinski 3435 Northern 1:10 1.216

Stacey OKorek 27 Northern 1:10 2.076

Clarance Olson 2523 Northern 1:09 2.064

Tayler Auker 440 Northern 1:08 2.486

Cory Schultz 2865 Northern 1:11 1.614

Glenn Goemner 3256 Northern 1:05 2.336

Caden Corbin 3348 Northern 1:11 1.408

Henley O'Connor 100 Northern 1:05 1.296

Jordan Swanson 2110 Northern 1:07 1.740

Hayden O'Connor 2185 Northern 1:08 1.832

Hayden O'Connor 2182 Northern 1:05 1.520

Nick Delhene 1392 Northern 1:06 1.736

John mcintosh 1409 Northern 1:11 1.118

Brinkley 3162 Northern 1:13 1.794

Noah Wetch 3098 Northern 1:14 1.644

Caleb Boese 1267 Northern 1:15 1.241

Jeff Lehn 1223 Northern 1:17 2.310

Brenda Naber 2197 Northern 1:10 1.326

Robb Stevenson 2879 Northern 1:18 2.176

Brett Strommen 2517 Northern 1:19 2.074

Chase Reardon 2550 Northern 1:17 5.592

Cody Reurdon 2178 Northern 1:18 1.372

Max Couroya 1839 Northern 1:12 1.652

David Stappelman 2822 Northern 1:11 1.478

Alyssa Crouse 2729 Northern 1:15 1.120

John Carlson 2636 Northern 1:15 1.084

Steve Jacobson 1887 Northern 1:16 1.520

Cody Reurdon 2180 Northern 1:18 2.076

Cole 2960 Northern 1:18 1.572

Luke Smith 434 Northern 1:18 1.172

Connor Reurdon 2060 Northern 1:19 1.012

Rick Braun 206 Northern 1:19 1.610

Ryder Dettwiler 482 Northern 1:21 1.672

Mikayla Corbin 3347 Northern 1:21 1.576

Wes Bemis 2306 Northern 1:22 2.204

Ethan Cooler 2654 Northern 1:22 2.034

Jordon George 2117 Northern 1:22 1.518

Brett Strommen 1253 Northern 1:27 1.976

Owen Bratz 894 Northern 1:26 1.402

Justin Fobbe 2254 Northern 1:25 1.516

Douglas Rocesh 3462 Northern 1:22 5.770

Doug Jurzall 497 Northern 1:27 1.196

John Woitalla 3246 Northern 1:30 1.242

Tammy Stortz 3339 Northern 1:32 1.838

Dave 127 Northern 1:30 1.244

Tayler Pawelk 2737 Northern 1:37 1.242

Jeff Schocteu 2776 Northern 1:36 1.914

Jessica Jacobson 2699 Northern 1:38 1.648

Trenton Morison 2104 Northern 1:28 2.003

Kevin Knese 1899 Northern 1:28 1.454



Doug Jerzok 2295 Northern 1:27 1.174

Dale Wurm 1955 Northern 1:27 2.494

Jason Nordlund 1108 Northern 1:25 1.252

Tim Sulliven 2678 Northern 1:25 2.231

Dylan Schoyk 1247 Northern 1:24 2.160

Dylan Schoepke 1233 Northern 1:24 2.190

Grant Dehmer 2138 Northern 1:21 2.050

Cody Decker 3442 Northern 1:21 1.694

Doug Jerzak 2292 Northern 1:27 2.660

Doug Jerzak 498 Northern 1:27 1.104

James McCurly 789 Northern 1:51 2.044

Cody Caron 2571 Northern 1:53 1.550

Paul Hennen 2862 Northern 1:20 2.444

Hailey Boldon 2106 Northern 1:50 1.814

Mayah Dudley 3468 Northern 1:51 1.992

Jackson Robinson 1847 Northern 1:52 1.232

Mike Welcome 2156 Northern 1:50 1.842

Jack Schmidt 1968 Northern 1:52 1.376

Troy Lindefelst 130 Northern 1:28 1.458

Troy Lindefelst 131 Northern 1:28 1.492

Trisha Eberle 2425 Northern 1:29 2.194

Lee Wallace 867 Northern 1:31 2.192

Ryan Bode 3287 Northern 1:33 1.502

John Heyden 2877 Northern 1:32 1.376

Zach Burns 951 Northern 1:33 2.068

Rae Topp 1813 Northern 1:33 1.568

Todd Wolff 103 Northern 1:36 1.384

Breanna Lee 374 Northern 1:36 0.736

Brett Goelz 1011 Northern 1:28 1.914

Jake Kovall 3213 Northern 1:28 0.996

Matthew James 1139 Northern 1:29 1.734

Ryan Diederick 2539 Northern 1:30 2.384

Ryan Remer 2481 Northern 1:59 2.292

Anna Thomas 1397 Northern 2:01 1.510

Marie Halloran 830 Northern 2:02 1.632

True Vang 2010 Northern 2:00 1.996

Katie Brown 1818 Northern 1:55 1.494

Nick Jacobson 2105 Northern 1:55 1.780

Logan Cordell 3089 Northern 1:55 1.730

Lon Vas 3498 Northern 1:56 1.316

Mike Lindenfelst 126 Northern 1:56 1.454

Caleb Lasser 1708 Northern 2:29 0.802

Chris Swiggum 556 Northern 2:52 5.076

Brinkley Larson 3163 Panfish 12:37 0.750

Reeo Rolfhus 3315 Panfish 12:36 0.674

Dylun Garding 3096 Panfish 12:53 0.732

Blayke Pung 3349 Panfish 12:48 0.716

Reed Deal 82 Panfish 1:04 1.920

Adam Nabours 2325 Panfish 12:08 0.480

Colton Paumen 3416 Panfish 12:01 0.519

Jerdan Anderson                  0354Panfish 12:13 0.498

Colton Paumen 1894 Panfish 12:10 0.430

MalaCui 1240 Panfish 12:12 0.965

Missy Hardel 2467 Panfish 12:15 0.760

Ryan Schramel 1059 Panfish 12:05 0.508



Craig Vandergon 1110 Panfish 12:25 0.580

Caleb Rabe 973 Panfish 12:32 0.808

Kaia Aneerson 350 Panfish 12:34 0.614

CJ Paumen 1890 Panfish 12:20 0.370

Caden Corbin 3348 Panfish 1:11 0.952

Samuel Willems 3019 Panfish 1:32 0.752

Kayla Foley 167 Panfish 1:09 0.772

Adam Idolmoren 3391 Panfish 1:10 0.960

Rebel Stommes 1797 Panfish 1:17 0.696

Kaia Loegering 2442 Panfish 1:13 1.802

Steven Piehl 2692 Panfish 1:16 0.824

Shanna Penbutn 2140 Panfish 1:20 0.672

Roberta Sawatzke 3008 Panfish 1:42 0.074

Ale Schiller Baumn 916 Panfish 1:40 0.662

Ryker Samuelson 2691 Panfish 1:36 0.496

Lars Samuelson 2690 Panfish 1:36 0.514

Lonnia Hecksel 1649 Panfish 1:54 0.876

Tanner Acker 439 Panfish 1:57 0.674

Jacksen Pribyl 411 Panfish 1:58 0.530

Rick Fisher 938 Panfish 2:08 0.606

Donna Her 2009 Panfish 2:00 0.754

Morgan Behrends 1979 Panfish 2:05 0.528

Jeremy Wheeler 2821 Panfish 2:10 0.856

Eric Vurich 2045 Panfish 2:13 0.756

Dan Jones 1247 Panfish 2:14 0.782

Chelsey Kill 1097 Panfish 2:14 0.796

Autumn Schiller 3039 Panfish 2:22 0.750

Jesse Wolf 1730 Panfish 2:22 0.826

Cory Meyer 191 Panfish 2:22 0.860

Ryan Dunonet 953 Panfish 2:23 0.624

Marvin Elleson 2237 Panfish 2:25 0.724

Steven Piel 2693 Panfish 2:25 0.932

Clayton Hanson 2528 Panfish 2:51 0.616

Ken Rish 3066 Panfish 2:52 0.015

Bennett Bervarder 3040 Panfish 2:58 0.728

Jeff Johnson 2406 Panfish 2:51 0.984

Mara Jacobson 1888 Panfish 2:47 0.952

James Duffy 955 Panfish 2:30 0.928

Jeff Johnson 2407 Panfish 2:51 0.914

Rick Fisher 397 Panfish 2:54 0.851

Jordan HIckman 1080 Panfish 2:54 0.972

Cody Decker 3441 Walleye 1:21 1.992

Megan Decker 3445 Walleye 1:21 1.252

Chad Walters 169 Walleye 1:50 4.012

Nolan O'Connor 98 Walleye 1:53 7.090



Callie Paumen 1892 Bass 12:06 4.792

Evan Swiggin 1016 Bass 1:43 4.782

Nial Rund 1622 Bass 2:13 4.658

Jason Hillman 1364 bass 12:25 4.484

Claire Gustaffson 773 Bass 2:04 4.318

Zach Peterson 2590 Bass 2:45 4.31

Riley Decker 525 Bass 2:23 4.19

Bo Paumen 3116 bass 12:56 4.156

Eric Jacobson 2094 Bass 2:51 4.032

Henley O'Connor 2186 Bass 1:07 3.954

Chase Redrdon 2552 Bass 1:18 3.876

Zach Kaufman 3200 Bass 1:02 3.866

Brandon Psyk 2568 Bass 12:34 3.848

Jack Eide 2554 Bass 2:13 3.848

Reed Deal 80 Bass 2:58 3.812

Cole Thoaupson 2961 Bass 2:14 3.796

Logan Ripley 104 Bass 2:58 3.562

Mitch Hulmbrech 306 Bass 1:51 3.512

Hudson Poole 314 Bass 12:45 3.42

Rich Holcomb 2080 Bass 12:44 3.384

Abby Schmidt 1963 Bass 2:41 3.378

Hunter Malachek 889 Bass 1:20 3.350

Ben Sherman 1708 Bass 2:54 3.348

Charlie Olson 2522 Bass 12:52 3.326

Jordon Hichman 1081 Bass 2:59 3.072

Bubba Hedberg 991 Bass 1:59 2.972

Allison Vealetzek 885 Bass 2:45 2.946

Phil Modney 2930 Bass 1:53 2.884

Rose Purtcio 67 Bass 1:00 2.868

Brad Wurm 2115 Bass 1:19 2.856

Bekki Martyn 2039 Bass 12:30 2.834

Luke Johnson 192 Bass 2:43 2.834

Tim Callahan 2198 Bass 1:38 2.788

Deb McLonnau 643 Bass 12:16 2.764

Phil 2487 Bass 2:06 2.764

Steve Wood 2149 Bass 2:54 2.748

Justin Wirgau 1993 Bass 1:47 2.744

Nick Lund 2586 Bass 12:40 2.74

Craig Dose 2255 Bass 12:30 2.672

Kody Delarise 49 Bass 2:51 2.668

Sharon Lundberg 3423 Bass 12:31 2.582

Dale Wurm 1661 Bass 2:05 2.578

Lucas Paumen 998 Bass 2:47 2.578

Tim Farber 1316 Bass 2:45 2.558

Luas Paumen 995 Bass 2:47 2.502

Ken Vollmer 1621 Bass 1:07 2.482

Will Peroutka 312 Bass 1:03 2.470



Tiki Kuras 2446 Bass 2:11 2.458

Jered Topp 1815 Bass 2:15 2.446

Dan Psyk 2567 Bass 2:49 2.426

Rob Arciari 452 Bass 1:57 2.412

Robby Smith 3419 Bass 12:46 2.384

Logan Ripley 106 Bass 1:39 2.342

Dan Wood 1930 Bass 2:54 2.342

Sara Carrigan 3408 Bass 12:15 2.282

Mark Laour 507 Bass 1:55 2.278

Tony Ralph 1211 Bass 1:40 2.278

Shane Johnson 3170 Bass 2:17 2.248

Tom Scheiber 808 Bass 12:56 2.241

Kelly Wurm 2116 Bass 12:40 2.23

Charile Mehr 115 Bass 2:57 2.212

Jake Jacobson 2700 Bass 1:00 2.162

Cory Schultz 1970 Bass 1:11 2.162

Randy Galles 2218 Bass 2:47 2.142

Dale Wurm 4450 Bass 1:42 2.114

Nick Holper 2130 Bass 1:15 2.102

Wyatt Atchison 803 Bass 12:48 2.076

Cory Meyer 189 Bass 2:22 2.076

Zach Schmidt 2531 Bass 12:29 1.986

David Spunk 1776 Bass 1:57 1.967

Jodi Clark 1748 Bass 12:15 1.956

Lilly GutKnecht 3099 Bass 1:28 1.954

Noah Behrends 813 Bass 12:41 1.934

Molly Holmgren 3392 Bass 1:10 1.876

Dennis/Jill Wittrock 901 Bass 1:30 1.874

Todd  Stein 319 Bass 12:59 1.836

Hillary Manke 839 Bass 2:23 1.824

Bennet 3217 Bass 1:50 1.778

Zach Peterson 2589 Bass 2:13 1.768

Jeremy Dixon 3257 Bass 1:01 1.746

Tim Nquyen 1259 Bass 1:16 1.672

Hunter Hardel 2466 Bass 12:10 1.602

Ben Feder 3210 Bass 2:40 1.476

Scott VanWotenchunk 1988 Bass 2:15 1.316

David Stollman 2823 Bass 1:08 1.278

Jason Roske 366 Bass 12:10 1.18

Garret Vos 46 Bass 1:25 0.81



Reed Deal 82 Panfish 1:04 1.920

Kaia Loegering 2442 Panfish 1:13 1.802

Jeff Johnson 2406 Panfish 2:51 0.984

Jordan HIckman 1080 Panfish 2:54 0.972

MalaCui 1240 Panfish 12:12 0.965

Adam Idolmoren 3391 Panfish 1:10 0.960

Caden Corbin 3348 Panfish 1:11 0.952

Mara Jacobson 1888 Panfish 2:47 0.952

Steven Piel 2693 Panfish 2:25 0.932

James Duffy 955 Panfish 2:30 0.928

Jeff Johnson 2407 Panfish 2:51 0.914

Lonnia Hecksel 1649 Panfish 1:54 0.876

Cory Meyer 191 Panfish 2:22 0.860

Jeremy Wheeler 2821 Panfish 2:10 0.856

Rick Fisher 397 Panfish 2:54 0.851

Jesse Wolf 1730 Panfish 2:22 0.826

Steven Piehl 2692 Panfish 1:16 0.824

Caleb Rabe 973 Panfish 12:32 0.808

Chelsey Kill 1097 Panfish 2:14 0.796

Dan Jones 1247 Panfish 2:14 0.782

Kayla Foley 167 Panfish 1:09 0.772

Missy Hardel 2467 Panfish 12:15 0.760

Eric Vurich 2045 Panfish 2:13 0.756

Donna Her 2009 Panfish 2:00 0.754

Samuel Willems 3019 Panfish 1:32 0.752

Autumn Schiller 3039 Panfish 2:22 0.750

Brinkley Larson 3163 Panfish 12:37 0.750

Dylun Garding 3096 Panfish 12:53 0.732

Bennett Bervarder 3040 Panfish 2:58 0.728

Marvin Elleson 2237 Panfish 2:25 0.724

Blayke Pung 3349 Panfish 12:48 0.716

Rebel Stommes 1797 Panfish 1:17 0.696

Reeo Rolfhus 3315 Panfish 12:36 0.674

Tanner Acker 439 Panfish 1:57 0.674

Shanna Penbutn 2140 Panfish 1:20 0.672

Ale Schiller Baumn 916 Panfish 1:40 0.662

Ryan Dunonet 953 Panfish 2:23 0.624

Clayton Hanson 2528 Panfish 2:51 0.616

Kaia Aneerson 350 Panfish 12:34 0.614

Rick Fisher 938 Panfish 2:08 0.606

Craig Vandergon 1110 Panfish 12:25 0.580

Jacksen Pribyl 411 Panfish 1:58 0.530

Morgan Behrends 1979 Panfish 2:05 0.528

Colton Paumen 3416 Panfish 12:01 0.519



Lars Samuelson 2690 Panfish 1:36 0.514

Ryan Schramel 1059 Panfish 12:05 0.508

Jerdan Anderson                  0354354 Panfish 12:13 0.498

Ryker Samuelson 2691 Panfish 1:36 0.496

Adam Nabours 2325 Panfish 12:08 0.480

Colton Paumen 1894 Panfish 12:10 0.430

CJ Paumen 1890 Panfish 12:20 0.370

Roberta Sawatzke 3008 Panfish 1:42 0.074

Ken Rish 3066 Panfish 2:52 0.015



Nolan O'Connor 98 Walleye 1:53 7.09

Chad Walters 169 Walleye 1:50 4.012

Cody Decker 3441 Walleye 1:21 1.992

Megan Decker 3445 Walleye 1:21 1.252



Riley Decker 324 Northern 2:23 6.780

Brett Strommen 2515 Northern 12:31 6.374

Missy Wiley 809 Northern 12:56 6.042

Nolan Braun 2196 Northern 1:45 5.914

Douglas Rocesh 3462 Northern 1:22 5.770

Vince Schlicher 1086 Northern 12:22 5.682

Dan Suchy 2864 Northern 12:50 5.682

Chase Reardon 2550 Northern 1:17 5.592

Chris Swiggum 556 Nothern 2:52 5.076

Troy Johnson 400 Northern 12:04 4.874

Mike Borell 1213 Northern 12:16 4.114

Bill Couette 203 Northern 2:34 4.058

Alex Blizil 834 Northern 12:29 3.892

Taylor Krause 2008 Northern 12:50 3.743

Angela Deal 2025 Northern 1:04 3.742

Austin Starner 2275 Northern 2:18 3.532

Mark Smith 3251 Northern 12:33 3.258

Brad LagerQuist 3043 Northern 2:44 2.830

Griff Wood 1928 Northern 2:54 2.816

Nathan Bearer 2021 Northern 2:22 2.750

Aiden Parchen 1944 Northern 2:40 2.692

Doug Jerzak 2292 Northern 1:27 2.660

Liam Smith 3333 Northern 2:37 2.648

Ryan Erhard 1778 Northern 12:40 2.636

Robin Wittetts 814 Northern 2:39 2.628

Jesse Wolf 1728 Northern 12:48 2.542

Lucas Pumen 997 Northern 2:47 2.542

Todd Jenkins 2623 Northern 12:34 2.522

Hayley Kelly 541 Northern 12:13 2.520

Dale Wurm 1955 Northern 1:27 2.494

Tayler Auker 440 Northern 1:08 2.486

Autum Paumen 3112 Northern 2:52 2.484

Matt Cammack 676 Northern 2:10 2.478

Chris Swiggum 1017 Northern 1:45 2.472

Paul Hennen 2862 Northern 1:20 2.444

Don 1234 Northern 2:27 2.434

Dennk Wittrock 902 Northern 2:58 2.426

Jeremi Suchy 2857 Northern 12:49 2.418

Colton Lee 1760 Northern 12:47 2.412

Ryan Diederick 2539 Northern 1:30 2.384

Tim Mohrbacher 1881 Northern 12:51 2.362

Josh Deal 84 Northern 2:57 2.336

Glenn Goemner 3256 Northern 1:05 2.336

Jeff Lehn 1223 Northern 1:17 2.310



Germm Laban 1050 Northern 12:19 2.304

Ryan Remer 2481 Northern 1:59 2.292

Locs Lomson 1029 Northern 2:58 2.268

Ryan Klover 772 Northern 2:04 2.262

Henley O'Connor 2184 Northern 2:45 2.258

Jeremy Sletteh 1365 Northern 12:18 2.254

Vincent Slager 2082 Northern 12:09 2.248

Dale Wurm 1971 northern 12:20 2.238

Tim Sulliven 2678 Northern 1:25 2.231

Todd Stein 318 Northern 12:59 2.230

Chris Grajkauske 4452 Northern 2:22 2.230

Ryan Erhard 1777 Northern 12:19 2.226

Paul Pauelk 2006 Northern 12:15 2.212

Wes Bemis 2306 Northern 1:22 2.204

Trisha Eberle 2425 Northern 1:29 2.194

Lee Wallace 867 Northern 1:31 2.192

Milo Sjordin 870 Northern 12:32 2.190

Carter Gogn 495 Northern 2:26 2.190

Dylan Schoepke 1233 Northern 1:24 2.190

Lyle Bissell 2083 Northern 2:19 2.176

Robb Stevenson 2879 Northern 1:18 2.176

Lexy Banberg 2602 Northern 12:17 2.174

Brogan Manthi 2895 Northern 12:25 2.160

Dylan Schoyk 1247 Northern 1:24 2.160

Scott Bier 1934 Northern 12:42 2.158

Cody Kramer 3020 Northern 2:45 2.156

Travis Anderson 910 Northern 12:20 2.154

Cory Schultz 2813 Northern 12:26 2.148

Ray Hogrefe 1932 Northern 2:39 2.128

Bill Whelan 967 northern 12:23 2.124

Brian Och 2124 Northern 2:44 2.104

Helen Hawladen 1610 Northern 2:57 2.096

Brett Goetz 2608 Northern 2:00 2.094

Ryan Bode 3286 Northern 2:14 2.090

Stacey OKorek 27 Northern 1:10 2.076

Cody Reurdon 2180 Northern 1:18 2.076

Brett Strommen 2517 Northern 1:19 2.074

Zach Burns 951 Northern 1:33 2.068

Clarance Olson 2523 Northern 1:09 2.064

Vack Cide 2553 northern 12:25 2.050

Grant Dehmer 2138 Northern 1:21 2.050

Tim Tikkanen 2077 Northern 1:49 2.046

John Dahlheimer 2360 Northern 2:13 2.046

James McCurly 789 Northern 1:51 2.044



Ray Rotter 196 Northern 12:51 2.042

Ethan Cooler 2654 Northern 1:22 2.034

Lola Russell 1039 Northern 1:43 2.032

Teddy Halloran 828 Northern 12:36 2.024

Travis Manthe 3460 Northern 12:58 2.024

Jay Cina 2348 Northern 2:49 2.024

Douglas Raesh 3462 Northern 2:25 2.020

Jake Nemec 464 Northern 2:49 2.014

Lowell Lund 2588 Northern 12:40 2.008

Jeremy Dixon 2416 Northern 2:41 2.004

Trenton Morison 2104 Northern 1:28 2.003

Nolan O'Conner 97 Northern 12:23 1.998

True Vang 2010 Northern 2:00 1.996

Jake Nigweli 3284 Northern 12:15 1.994

David Kleist 1305 Northern 12:20 1.994

Mayah Dudley 3468 Northern 1:51 1.992

Vannak Eltum 2502 Northern 12:59 1.986

John Hanson 2763 Northern 12:42 1.982

Jeremy Sletten 1366 Northern 1:47 1.982

Robb Stevenson 2342 Northern 2:07 1.982

Ezra Zirbes 2144 Northern 2:38 1.982

Sullie Pichotta 387 Northern 12:37 1.978

Brett Strommen 1253 Northern 1:27 1.976

Erik Lemke 551 Northern 12:11 1.974

Will Seymour 313 Northern 2:24 1.972

Scott Swiggum 739 Northern 2:56 1.972

Hunter Malachek               0888888 Northern 12:20 1.968

Matt Blizl 1038 Northern 12:29 1.962

Andy Corbin 3346 Northern 2:14 1.958

John Antil 1500 Northern 12:30 1.956

Kim Callahan 905 Northern 2:55 1.950

Andrew Ramher 2796 Northern 12:30 1.940

Sadie Peterson 1307 Northern 2:46 1.938

Adam Ceyden 2296 Northern 12:16 1.936

Zehner Grieve 1755 Northern 12:14 1.936

Tom Skraba 2023 Northern 12:25 1.934

Bill Carey 907 Northern 12:40 1.934

Steve Reining 457 Northern 12:55 1.932

George Farnick 2971 Northern 1:29 1.930

Megan Brier 2363 Northern 2:13 1.920

Ryan Klover 684 Northern 12:31 1.914

Jeff Schocteu 2776 Northern 1:36 1.914

Brett Goelz 1011 Northern 1:28 1.914

Jim Heimtehm 1753 Northern 12:52 1.892



Allen Wittrack 1807 Northern 12:35 1.885

Ryan Anderley 709 Northern 12:35 1.884

Dillon Peurson 1780 Northern 2:07 1.884

Mitch Heimbrent 301 Northern 1:12 1.872

Trisha Eberle 2296 Northern 1:29 1.872

Greg Lundberg 3424 Northern 12:31 1.858

Brogan Manthi 2893 Northern 12:25 1.856

Harper Smith 3418 Northern 12:47 1.854

Brogan Manthie 2890 Northern 2:39 1.848

Allison Vealetzek 420 northern 12:23 1.842

Kimsreang Lee 2505 Northern 12:11 1.842

Chris Swiggum 2195 Northern 1:45 1.842

Mike Welcome 2156 Northern 1:50 1.842

Ryan Navak 857 Northern 12:10 1.840

Tammy Stortz 3339 Northern 1:32 1.838

Myles 2819 Northern 1:58 1.836

Everly Tikkanen 2079 Northern 12:07 1.834

Gabe Baron 1035 Northern 2:34 1.834

Hailee Malachek 887 Northern 2:48 1.832

Hayden O'Connor 2185 Northern 1:08 1.832

Ann Lemke 552 Northern 12:30 1.828

Nick Lund 2587 Northern 12:35 1.828

Jonah 2114 Northern 12:45 1.828

Ryan Dahl 3109 Northern 2:10 1.826

Eric Farnick 2973 Northern 2:44 1.820

Corbin Golby 100 northern 1220 1.814

Scott Swiggum 1014 Northern 1:44 1.814

Brett Vos 3489 Northern 2:17 1.814

Hailey Boldon 2106 Northern 1:50 1.814

Sheena Alexander 3292 Northern 1:43 1.802

Brinkley 3162 Northern 1:13 1.794

Jake Paumen 1889 Northern 1:44 1.792

Jack Shultz 3149 Northern 2:19 1.792

Andrew Lipke 2367 Northern 2:51 1.792

Nick Jacobson 2105 Northern 1:55 1.780

Zach Burns 925 Northern 12:35 1.778

Becky Hall 2646 Northern 2:11 1.778

Jamen Topp 1816 Northern 12:54 1.772

Zac Foster 450 Northern 2:15 1.758

Jake Paumen 3113 Northern 12:56 1.754

Kim Strearg 2506 Northern 2:28 1.742

Jolie Roske 3139 Northern 2:45 1.742

Ben Cade 827 Northern 2:31 1.742

Waylon Alama                      20372037 Northern 12:20 1.740



Cory Meyer 190 Northern 2:22 1.740

Jordan Swanson 2110 Northern 1:07 1.740

Nick Delhene 1392 Northern 1:06 1.736

Matthew James 1139 Northern 1:29 1.734

Austin Starner 2274 Northern 2:18 1.732

Logan Cordell 3089 Northern 1:55 1.730

Luke Rausch 562 Northern 12:57 1.728

Matt Cammack 1318 Northern 2:43 1.728

Duane Price 2085 Northern 12:34 1.726

Ryan Meinstsma 3265 Northern 2:29 1.720

Austin Staruer 671 Northern 12:39 1.714

Brenda Naber 2200 Northern 1:51 1.710

Cody Decker 3442 Northern 1:21 1.694

Kevin Knese 1900 Northern 12:45 1.682

Mitch Faust 1468 Northern 12:10 1.680

Ethan Tormanen 370 Northern 12:41 1.678

Jim Hemtchm 1752 Northern 2:56 1.676

Quentin Johnson 3374 Northern 12:33 1.672

Jeremy Dixon 3258 Northern 1:43 1.672

Austin Starner 2273 Northern 2:16 1.672

Ryder Dettwiler 482 Northern 1:21 1.672

Scott Mackenzie 1090 Northern 12:43 1.662

Robert Jacobson 2764 Northern 2:15 1.662

Brian Larson 2124 Northern 2:47 1.662

Brett Alama 2035 Northern 2:44 1.656

Grant Maiden 2358 Northern 12:40 1.652

Jay Cina 2343 Northern 2:07 1.652

Luke Logan 1931 Northern 2:29 1.652

Max Couroya 1839 Northern 1:12 1.652

Jake Blaun 184 Northern 12:39 1.650

John Shultz 3150 Northern 12:19 1.648

Derek 702 Northern 12:59 1.648

Blane Lindell 3433 Northern 2:00 1.648

Jessica Jacobson 2699 Northern 1:38 1.648

Hunter Madrson 2312 Northern 2:45 1.646

Noah Wetch 3098 Northern 1:14 1.644

Lincoln Reinke 2390 Northern 12:20 1.638

Gabe Baron 1049 Northern 2:25 1.634

Todd Petron 3052 Northern 12:26 1.632

marie Halloran 830 Northern 2:02 1.632

Luke Stoesz 4380 Northern 12:23 1.628

Matt Bowow 1034 Northern 12:15 1.628

Amanda Oelfke 3361 Northern 2:07 1.628

Colton Lidberg 2058 Northern 2:29 1.626



Mike Borell 1212 Northern 2:20 1.624

Jeff Lehn 1238 Northern 2:09 1.614

Cory Schultz 2865 Northern 1:11 1.614

Megan Decker 3443 Northern 2:43 1.610

Rick Braun 206 Northern 1:19 1.610

Tim Tivvanen 2076 Northern 12:16 1.608

Jack Lauer 375 Northern 12:58 1.604

Travis Manthe 3456 Northern 1:40 1.602

Reed Rolfhus 3316 Northern 12:27 1.592

Jevon Midas 2518 Northern 12:26 1.588

Clay Bursch 3263 Northern 12:21 1.582

Jake Jensen 2777 Northern 12:48 1.580

Nik Zander 1944 Northern 3:00 1.576

Mikayla Corbin 3347 Northern 1:21 1.576

Morgan Psyk 2371 Northern 12:30 1.572

Cole 2960 Northern 1:18 1.572

Rae Topp 1813 Northern 1:33 1.568

Jodi Clark 1750 Northern 12:17 1.567

Ryan Klover 681 Northern 12:31 1.564

Henry Hallorom 829 Northern 12:34 1.560

Lincoln Willcoxen 3497 Northern 2:41 1.560

Mitch Quith 1605 Northern 2:22 1.558

Mason Tormanen 369 Northern 12:18 1.554

Matt Farnick 2974 Northern 12:39 1.550

Cody Caron 2571 Northern 1:53 1.550

Brinley Thomas 2722 Northern 12:24 1.540

Tom Ned 994 Northern 12:10 1.536

Tom Nev 904 Northern 12:50 1.536

Josh Ghostley 2634 Northern 2:58 1.532

Jayme Panek 1806 Northern 2:16 1.530

Mike Huhn 2102 Northern 12:35 1.528

Evan Swiggum 3058 Northern 2:57 1.523

Eli Tropp 965 Northern 12:32 1.520

Hayden O'Connor 2182 Northern 1:05 1.520

Steve Jacobson 1887 Northern 1:16 1.520

Bill Couette 202 Northern 1:29 1.518

Jordon George 2117 Northern 1:22 1.518

Andrew Dupont 1368 Northern 12:13 1.516

Justin Fobbe 2254 Northern 1:25 1.516

Jesse Hardel 2468 Northern 12:45 1.512

Noah Ryan 1089 Northern 2:12 1.510

Anna Thomas 1397 Northern 2:01 1.510

Gerry Labau 959 Northern 2:44 1.506

Jake Urban 2570 Northern 2:21 1.506



Troy Lindefelst 132 Northern 2:02 1.502

Ryan Bode 3287 Northern 1:33 1.502

Chase Roarden 2551 Northern 2:14 1.498

Jeremiah Holmes 2053 Northern 2:36 1.496

Katie Brown 1818 Northern 1:55 1.494

Noah Nordie 4632 Northern 2:48 1.492

Troy Lindefelst 131 Northern 1:28 1.492

David Stappelman 2822 Northern 1:11 1.478

Allen Rossberg 674 Northern 2:30 1.476

Noah Behrends 812 Northern 12:18 1.474

Nolan Drauhn 555 Northern 2:56 1.473

Joe Rascat 2979 Northern 12:17 1.468

Greg Czech 2078 Northern 12:43 1.467

Bryan Schaver 921 Northern 12:58 1.458

Troy Lindefelst 130 Northern 1:28 1.458

Doug Mohrbacher 1871 Northern 12:51 1.456

Kevin Knese 1899 Northern 1:28 1.454

Mike Lindenfelst 126 Northern 1:56 1.454

Jiustin Martyn 2036 Northern 12:29 1.450

Kelly Demarais 1832 Northern 12:43 1.444

Jodi Clark 1747 Northern 12:13 1.440

Jace Como 2533 Northern 2:07 1.440

Mike Huhn 2103 Northern 12:35 1.438

Grant Maiden 2357 Northern 1:11 1.438

Rob Dongosl 1250 Northern 2:59 1.436

Zach Kaufman 2811 Northern 1:02 1.432

Luke Rausch 563 Northern 2:16 1.432

Brandon Kirby 3119 Northern 1:48 1.431

Nick Zanston 1943 Northern 12:13 1.430

Paul Buirge 794 Northern 2:22 1.430

Dylan Eastham 2072 Northern 2:50 1.430

Ray Hosrele 1931 Northern 2:39 1.428

Derek 87 Northern 2:08 1.426

Nolan Braun 1015 Northern 1:43 1.424

Zach Vos 45 Northern 1:03 1.422

Tony Paumen 2749 Northern 12:20 1.420

Lowell Jensen 1819 Northern 12:18 1.412

Caden Corbin 3348 Northern 1:11 1.408

Alexander Ruud 2790 Northern 12:31 1.406

Deb Heiner 1987 Northern 12:34 1.406

Andy Schwindel 851 Northern 1:05 1.402

Justin Lehtola 432 Northern 1:56 1.402

Owen Bratz 894 Northern 1:26 1.402

Al Wurm 993 Northern 12.22 1.396

Jessica Dupont 1379 Northern 12:52 1.392

Nick Triagon 127 Northern 2:10 1.392

Kurt Beck 3471 Northern 2:06 1.392

Robert Crane 3326 Northern 2:16 1.392



Ryan Erhard 2498 Northern 1:57 1.390

Matt Cammack 1317 northern 12:23 1.388

Damian Beffel 2615 Northern 12:53 1.386

Todd Wolff 103 Northern 1:36 1.384

Joe Kraus 1257 Northern 1:46 1.382

Oliver Hanson 2527 Northern 2:50 1.380

Joe Warchaski 1456 Northern 2:40 1.380

Brandan Paumen               25442544 Northern 12:22 1.376

Jack Schmidt 1968 Northern 1:52 1.376

John Heyden 2877 Northern 1:32 1.376

Cody Reurdon 2178 Northern 1:18 1.372

Krystal Purtis 1375 Northern 1:56 1.370

Molly Tellers 4449 Northern 12:48 1.368

Tim Konkul 812 Northern 12:03 1.367

Trever Goetke 1275 Northern 12:15 1.362

Vince Knese 2483 Northern 2:33 1.362

Matt Cammack 677 Northern 1:40 1.358

Lance Grund 4442 Northern 2:45 1.358

Luke Paumen 3111 Northern 12:56 1.356

Tammy Vealetzek 1773 Northern 2:30 1.356

Brandon Bruski 1971 Northern 12:11 1.354

Cory Schultz 2866 Northern 12:24 1.351

Lori Blizil 580 Northern 2:50 1.346

Steve Blizil 579 Northern 12:29 1.342

Jayce Bode 2882 Northern 12:13 1.340

Brent Chrast 2628 Northern 12:52 1.336

Jeff Straub 2789 Northern 1:05 1.334

Robb Stevenson 2880 Northern 12:14 1.332

Ross Larson 2372 Northern 1:02 1.332

Chris Schmidt 501 Northern 2:07 1.329

Brenda Naber 2199 Northern 12:40 1.328

Dmaggio 3156 Northern 12:37 1.328

Erica Erdmann 2490 Northern 12:25 1.326

Brenda Naber 2197 Northern 1:10 1.326

Gavin Wood 1229 Northern 2:54 1.324

Brett Jarmuzek 2008 Northern 12:57 1.322

Josh Geslon 502 Northern 2:07 1.320

Lon Vas 3498 Northern 1:56 1.316

Connor Nordhe 2948 Northern 12:28 1.312

Dylan Vos 48 Northern 2:22 1.310

Zachary Torgersen 1138 Northern 2:11 1.306

Travis Anderson 911 Northern 2:07 1.298

Henley O'Connor 100 Northern 1:05 1.296

Taya Marshall 749 Northern 12:20 1.292

Matt Sadowski 200 Northern 2:30 1.292

Doug Mohrbucker 1873 Northern 2:26 1.282

Luke Boldon 2117 Northern 1:04 1.280

Rhett Wurm 2605 Northern 12:07 1.278

Tyler Tallman 3201 Northern 12:13 1.278

Ryan Klover 682 Northern 12:31 1.278

Adam Gravunke 3337 Northern 12:51 1.278

Miranda Psyk 2569 Northern 2:13 1.278

Jeremy Kittock 2228 Northern 12:35 1.274

Gregory Dallinger 2102 Northern 2:16 1.272

Mike Lehman 1999 Northern 1:10 1.268



Kyle Lindsley 3045 Northern 2:33 1.264

Wes Bennis 2305 Northern 2:20 1.258

Abbey Larson 2631 Northern 12:36 1.256

Chris Borchadt 1232 Northern 2:45 1.256

Malachi 1243 Northern 2:12 1.254

Jesse Hardel 2469 Northern 12:45 1.252

Jason Nordlund 1108 Northern 1:25 1.252

Ben Elsen 143 Northern 2:33 1.250

Dan Lidberg 2173 Northern 1:02 1.248

Matt Dakkebalden 1821 Northern 2:34 1.248

Jodi Clazk 1749 Northern 2:38 1.248

Doug Jerzak 499 Northern 2:30 1.248

Luke Stoesz 2080 Northern 12:33 1.246

JJ Debor 915 Northern 2:57 1.246

Doug Mohrbaetor 1869 Northern 2:57 1.244

Dave 127 Northern 1:30 1.244

Kashton Boltz 371 Northern 12:19 1.242

Ethan Danielson 3013 Northern 2:00 1.242

John Woitalla 3246 Northern 1:30 1.242

Tayler Pawelk 2737 Northern 1:37 1.242

Caleb Boese 1267 Northern 1:15 1.241

Nick Schmitz 2143 Northern 12:26 1.240

Dan Schwartz 4427 Northern 12:24 1.238

Derek Vaughn 2422 Northern 2:30 1.238

Jevon Midas 673 Northern 2:57 1.237

Dominik White 2519 Northern 2:14 1.234

Jackson Robinson 1847 Northern 1:52 1.232

Colin Ulme 1226 Northern 12:20 1.230

Abby Schmidt 1962 Northern 12:08 1.230

Jim Heintzelman 1754 Northern 12:14 1.228

William Helmbrecht 2089 Northern 12:34 1.226

Joe Jude 2072 Northern 1:55 1.224

Brad Lagequise 3042 Northern 12:09 1.218

Jeff Johson 3475 Northern 12:30 1.218

Robert Crane 3327 Northern 1:59 1.218

Duane Strommen 399 Northern 1:40 1.218

Joe Schera 3271 Northern 2:47 1.218

Trent Ljinski 3435 Northern 1:10 1.216

Addy Guck 3464 Northern 1:37 1.206

Tanner Motzko 1091 Northern 12:20 1.204

Joe Scharc 3270 Northern 12:57 1.202

Megan Gramsey 816 Northern 12:59 1.202

Dale Rooney 2944 northern 12:24 1.198

Doug Jurzall 497 Northern 1:27 1.196

Mike Borell 1214 Northern 12:17 1.194

Corey O'Gara 2077 Northern 12:58 1.194

Cole Poscs 2379 Northern 12:56 1.192

Tim Tellers 4448 Northern 12:09 1.186

Ron Fobbo 2165 Northern 12:21 1.185

David Hausladen 1903 Northern 1:30 1.184

Jordan Becker 2240 Northern 12:33 1.176

Jake Swanson 2061 Northern 12:27 1.174

Doug Jerzok 2295 Northern 1:27 1.174

Wes Johnson 444 Northern 12:28 1.172

Luke Smith 434 Northern 1:18 1.172



Brinley Thomas 564 Northern 12:15 1.168

Ethan Danielson 3012 Northern 12:15 1.164

Brendan Eggels 2369 Northern 12:54 1.164

Curt Paumen 2824 northern 12:25 1.162

Matt Dakkebalden 1825 Northern 2:32 1.158

Emery Bursher 2837 Northern 2:41 1.158

Jake Swanson 2109 Northern 12:54 1.156

Robbie P 1850 Northern 12:24 1.152

Beau Leaf 1370 Northern 12:18 1.152

Mitchell Stier 2354 Northern 12:30 1.152

Nick Lurd 2585 Northern 12:39 1.152

Tony Johnson 1837 Northern 12:43 1.150

James Burke 977 Northern 12:56 1.150

Dale Wurm 1993 Northern 2:35 1.150

Austin 669 Northern 12:39 1.146

Sawyer Brownlee 3072 Northern 12:53 1.142

Ben Whelan 966 Northern 2:56 1.142

Rick Schaust 2694 Northern 2:50 1.140

Carson Lindell 356 Northern 2:07 1.136

Sheila Dudley 3499 Northern 12:49 1.130

Kaeden Klutt 2350 Northern 2:11 1.130

Teri Pribyl 3496 Northern 12:15 1.128

Chad Walters 168 Northern 12:22 1.124

Fred Becker 2239 Northern 12:59 1.124

Alyssa Crouse 2729 Northern 1:15 1.120

Gavin Beneh 2029 Northern 12:18 1.118

John Mcintosh 1409 Northern 1:11 1.118

Grayson Mills 514 Northern 12:54 1.116

Gary Lehman 2400 Northern 12:33 1.112

Tim Nguyen 1260 Northern 2:45 1.112

Jayce Bode 880 Northern 12:19 1.108

Austin Friedrichs 706 Northern 12:35 1.108

Doug Jerzak 498 Northern 1:27 1.104

Nathan Galles 2220 Northern 2:15 1.092

Megan Smith 3334 Northern 2:37 1.089

John Carlson 2636 Northern 1:15 1.084

Ethan Quast 2591 Northern 1:57 1.078

David Lee 2897 Northern 12:35 1.068

Joe Rieben 75 Northern 12:18 1.066

Cole Sutherland 3204 Northern 12:28 1.062

Brett Lund 1861 Northern 2:02 1.056

Melissa Meyer 1742 Northern 12:10 1.052

Nick Halloran 831 Northern 12:18 1.052

joe Rassat 519 Northern 1:35 1.048

Matthew Weicome 2157 Northern 1:00 1.042

Angela Gallo 845 Northern 12:30 1.036

Nick Standler 1975 Northern 12:16 1.034

Brandon Albreiht 539 Northern 1:02 1.034

Jesse Vieths 774 Northern 12:20 1.032

Kaeden Klatt 4632 Northern 12:09 1.028

Lily Hedthe 2036 Northern 12:13 1.026

Julie Bosch 1991 Northern 12:47 1.026

Bob Smith 2286 Northern 12:27 1.024

Shawn Roehlku 2930 Northern 12:39 1.022

Kurt Beck 3259 Northern 1:01 1.022



Hans Wuollet 3356 Northern 12:32 1.019

Connor Reurdon 2060 Northern 1:19 1.012

Jeff Couctcight 90 Northern 2:01 0.998

Jake Kovall 3213 Northern 1:28 0.996

Harlan Plan 785 Northern 12:33 0.992

Mckenna Ferris 1210 Northern 12:39 0.990

Sam Nelson 1957 Northern 12:27 0.988

Amanda Nyren 3118 Northern 1:05 0.968

Tracy Birr 1395 Northern 12:25 0.958

Wiley Wiegert 4421 Northern 12:56 0.910

Austin Friedricks 1736 Northern 2:56 0.856

Nicole Vink 1243 Northern 1:45 0.832

Al Babgi 2768 Northern 12:14 0.830

Caleb Lasser 1708 Nothern 2:29 0.802

Breanna Lee 374 Northern 1:36 0.736

Kyle Golby 980 Northern 1:47 0.732

Tyler Sullivan 2194 Northern 12:46 0.714

Zach Schmidt 2532 Northern 12:10 0.572

Mike Kuwalk 2611 Northern 12:45 0.552

AJ  Kuhl 2736 Northern 12:20 0.456



Total Fish 641

Northern 497

Bass 87

Panfish 53

Walleye 4


